www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 2 10/23/25 | Page  1
Project
Date Type
IRONCLAD® LED VTHB
The Ironclad® LED Vapor Tight High Bay is an ideal replacement for fluorescent fixtures
commonly installed in applications exposed to moisture, dust and other harsh elements
that require frequent wash down. With lumen outputs ranging from 10250 to 35500 lm
and boasting up to 152 LPW, this high efficiency, non-metallic LED solution replaces a 6

SLOT THRU
With V-Hanger
Photometric Data
236W-5000K Indoor Report
•	 Maximum Candela = 11546.5
•	 Light Loss Factor = 1.00
•	 Luminaire Lumens = 35555
36.00”
.13”
8.03”
10.21”
7.61”
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 2 10/23/25 | Page  3
IRONCLAD®  LED VTHB
Watt CCT Lumens Description IES File
75W 4000K 10691 VTHB 75W 4000K CCT CL LENS VTHB-75W-4000K-CL.ies
75W 5000K 10720 VTHB 75W 5000K CCT CL LENS VTHB-75W-5000K-CL.ies
158W 4000K 24331 VTHB 158W 4000K CCT CL LENS VTHB-158W-4000K-CL.ies
158W 5000K 24108 VTHB 158W 5000K CCT CL LENS VTHB-158W-5000K-CL.ies
236W 4000K 35570 VTHB 236W 4000K CCT CL LENS VTHB-236W-4000K-CL.ies
236W 5000K 35555 VTHB 236W 5000K CCT CL LENS VTHB-236W-5000K-CL.ies
Operating Characteristics CL Lens
Product Length Width Height Weight
VAPORTIGHT HIGHBAY 54” 16.625” 10.125” 33lbs
Shipping Dimensions
Operational Data
Watt CCT Lumens Description IES File
75W 4000K 10250 VTHB 75W 4000K CCT FR LENS VTHB-75W-4000K-FR.ies
75W 5000K 10329 VTHB 75W 5000K CCT FR LENS VTHB-75W-5000K-FR.ies
158W 4000K 23225 VTHB 158W 4000K CCT FR LENS VTHB-158W-4000K-FR.ies
158W 5000K 23042 VTHB 158W 5000K CCT FR LENS VTHB-158W-5000K-FR.ies
236W 4000K 34193 VTHB 236W 4000K CCT FR LENS VTHB-236W-4000K-FR.ies
236W 5000K 34361 VTHB 236W 5000K CCT FR LENS VTHB-236W-5000K-FR.ies
Operating Characteristics FR Lens